1789-1792
1792
AnVlIll-an IX
1800-1802
1802-1803
1803-1806

juillet 1806-
mai 1808

1808-1831

1832

1832-1848

juillet 1848-
janvier 1850

janvier-avril 1850

avril 1850-1871

1871-1874

1874-1878

1878-1888

1888-1896

1896-1904

1904-1912

1912-1942

BANNALEC

DAVID Yves

FICHE

GUIGNON Jean-L ouis
TRANOI S Jean-L ouis-Joseph
PREVOST Jean-L ouis
GOURHAEL Thomas-Marie

GUYHO Samson Marie-Charles
Adjoint faisant fonction de maire par intérim.

GUYHO Samson Marie-Charles

LE BOEDEC Bertrand

(jusgu’au mois de novembre 1832 : démissionnaire ; adjoint
le 14 décembre 1832)

CHARDON Adolphe

SABLE Jean-Marie

LE DEZ Charles
CHARDON Adolphe
LE BIHAN Bertrand
PUSTOCH René
HENRY Louis
HERVE Jules
HENRY Louis (fils)
LE BIHAN Louis

TANGUY Yves-Francois



mars 1942

1942-1944

1944-1947

1947-1959

1959-1995

1995-2008

2008-

PUSTOCH Francois
LARTIGUE Alfred-Marie
ROBIN Emmanuel
PICARD Lucien
BOEDEC Pierre

LE BRISYvon

ANDRE Yves



